International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
IC MCU 16BIT 32KB FLASH 64TQFP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
FX164CM4F40FAAXT.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
FX164CM4F40FAAXT pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic
components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components
can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components
in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part number
the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative
will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 2.35 V ~ 2.7 V
Supplier Device Package: 64-TQFP (10x10)
Speed: 40MHz
Series: XC16x
RAM Size: 4K x 8
Program Memory Type: FLASH
Program Memory Size: 32KB (32K x 8)
Peripherals: PWM, WDT
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 64-LQFP
Oscillator Type: Internal
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of I/O: 47
EEPROM Size: -
Data Converters: A/D 14x8/10b
Core Size: 16-Bit
Core Processor: C166SV2
Connectivity: CAN, SPI, UART/USART
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
FX164CM4F40FAAXT Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
FX16-31S-0.5SV
CONN RCPT 0.5MM 31POS SMD
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
FX16M2-41S-0.5SH
CONN RECEPT 41POS 0.5MM
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
FX16-51P-GND
CON GND PLATE 51POS
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
FX164TM4F40FAAXP
IC MCU 16BIT 32KB FLASH 64TQFP
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
FX16M2-41P-HC
CONN FFC PLUG 41POS 0.50MM
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
FX164CM4F20FAAXT
IC MCU 16BIT 32KB FLASH 64TQFP
Infineon Technologies
RFQ
FX16F-21P-HC
CONN PLUG 21POS 0.50MM
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
FX16F-31P-HC
CONN PLUG 31POS 0.50MM
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
FX16-51P-0.5SD
CONN PLUG 51POS 0.5MM
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
FX16-31S-0.5SV(30)
CONN RCPT 0.5MM 31POS SMD
Hirose Electric Co Ltd
RFQ
MAX16038LLA46+T
IC BATTERY BACKUP 4.63V 8-UDFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
XC6124A416ER-G
IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
XC6124E729MR-G
IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
Torex Semiconductor Ltd
RFQ
AS431AZTR-E1
IC VREF SHUNT ADJ TO92
Diodes Incorporated
RFQ
MAX6133A50+
IC VREF SERIES 5V 8UMAX
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX604CSA+
IC REG LDO 3.3V/ADJ 0.5A 8SOIC
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
TPS73501QDRBRQ1
IC REG LDO ADJ 0.5A 8SON
Texas Instruments
RFQ
LP5912Q3.0DRVRQ1
LP5912 LOW-NOISE 500MA LDO
Texas Instruments
RFQ
S-1135D15-A6T1U
IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 0.3A HSNT-6A
SII Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
TPS720105DRVR
IC REG LDO 1.05V 0.35A 6SON
Texas Instruments
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...